Place
1

O O~NOOUPR~WN

Team#
13551
13380
13494
13044
13497
13417
13103
13148
13004
13181
13409
13672
13240
13418
13370
13552
13002
13216
13273
13211
13230
13263
13527
13339
13361
13315
13123
13379
13348
13335
13104
13133
13332
13358
13229
13234

Flight 1 Flight 2
10 2
5.04 17
11.81 14
20.42 8.76
18.74 18.2
4 33.55
20 23.49
17.46 30.97
20 29.31
1.26 51.94
16 39.12
17.26 38.01
8.52 48.08
3.93 56.98
23.54 52.25
12 69.8
13 74.64
8.82 86.59
13 84.41
19.07  105.33
20.13 DQ
21 DQ

21 819.89
215  152.16

23.55

24

24.95

24.95

26

26.85

27

28

28

29

29

31.8

Total
12
22.04
25.81
29.18
36.94
37.55
43.49
48.43
49.31
53.2
55.12
55.27
56.6
60.91
75.79
81.8
87.64
95.41
97.41
124.4
20.13
21
21
21.5
23.55
24
24.95
24.95
26
26.85
27
28
28
29
29
31.8

Team Name

Madison West High School Team 1
Krueger School of Applied Technologies Team 3
Festus High School

Spring Grove Area School District Team 3
Liberty Middle School

Goshen High School Team 1

Green Vale School Team 3

Canterbury High School

Clayton High School

Deford Dazzlers 4-H Club

Lucy Rede Franco Middle School

Minster Local Schools Team 2

Lake Braddock Secondary School Team 4
Goshen High School Team 2

Ingraham High School Team Foxtrot
Madison West High School Team 2

Oak Park High School

Victory Christian Center School

Millington High School Team 2

St. Vincent/St. Mary High School Team 5
Penn Manor High School Team 2

Knight High School

Waverly-Shell Rock Engineering Club

St. Anthony's High School Team 2
Rockwall-Heath High School

Lake Michigan Academy

Albuquerque ACTSO

Krueger School of Applied Technologies Team 2
Burrell High School

San Marcos High School

Green Vale School Team 4

Bond County 4H (Mulberry Grove SET)
Casey Middle School

Cheyenne Mountain Charter Academy/Vanguard School
Penn Manor High School Team 1

Manor Middle School

City

Madison

San Antonio
Festus
Spring Grove
Madison
Goshen

Old Brookville
Fort Wayne
Clayton
Deford
Presidio
Minster
Burke
Goshen
Seattle
Madison

Oak Park
Charlotte
Millington
Akron
Millersville
Palmdale
Waverly

S. Huntington
Heath

Grand Rapids
Albuquerque
San Antonio
Lower Burrell
San Marcos
Old Brookville
Mulberry Grove
East Amherst
Colorado Springs
Millersville
Lancaster

State
Wi
X
MO
PA
AL
IN
NY
IN
MO
Ml
TX
OH
VA
IN
WA
WI
CA
NC
Ml
OH
PA
CA

NY
X
Mi

NM
TX
PA
CA
NY
IL

NY

PA
PA



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

13304
13381
13330
13120
13042
13289
13605
13368
13457
13022
13108
13413
13455
13168
13378
13129
13198
13257
13187
13424
13179
13233
13136
13671
13237
13271
13182
13155
13412
13565
13210
13621
13183
13015
13097
13405
13194

31.83
32.18
33.2
34

35
36.37
38.74
39

39
39.43
40.27
41.27
41.66
44.01
44.96
45.8
46.54
49.11
52.71
52.74
53.42
54.1
55.45
55.92
56
58.63
59.23
60
60.91
63.33
64.82
74.42
75.3
76.8
77.54
79.29
80

31.83
32.18
33.2
34
35
36.37
38.74
39
39
39.43
40.27
41.27
41.66
44.01
44.96
45.8
46.54
49.11
52.71
52.74
53.42
54.1
55.45
55.92
56
58.63
59.23
60
60.91
63.33
64.82
74.42
75.3
76.8
77.54
79.29
80

Clairemont High School

Krueger School of Applied Technologies Team 4
Neuqua Valley High School

Saratoga High School-MSET

Spring Grove Area School District Team 1
Seneca Ridge Middle School

Plantation High School Team 2

Ingraham High School Team Echo

LaRue County High School

Williamson County 4-H

Lake Braddock Secondary School Team 3
Presidio High School Team 4

Hilton Head Island Middle

Greenwood Middle/High School

Krueger School of Applied Technologies Team 1
Seabrook Intermediates/Science Magnet Program Team 4
Explorer Post 1010

First Baptist Church of Manchester Youth Group
Immaculate Heart of Mary School

River Hill High School

St. Thomas More Academy

Penn Manor High School Team 5

Grosse Pointe North High School

Minster Local Schools Team 1

Butler County High School

Millington High School Team 1

Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 1
Desert Valley High School

Presidio High School Team 3

Westminister Christian Academy

St. Vincent/St. Mary High School Team 4

Cape Henlopen High School

Elena L Christian Jr. High School Team 2
Rockin' Rockets 4-H Club

St. Bede Academy

Harding Middle School

Lloyd C. Bird High School

San Diego
San Antonio
Naperville
Saratoga
Spring Grove
Sterling
Plantation
Seattle
Hodgenville
Georgetown
Burke
Presidio
Hilton Head
Millerstown
San Antonio
Seabrook
Rockville
Manchester
Cuyahoga Falls
Clarksville
Raleigh
Millersville
Grosse Pointe Woods
Minster
Morgantown
Millington
Christiansted
Brawley
Presidio
Huntsville
Akron

Lewes
Christiansted
Newark

Peru
Lakewood
Chesterfield

CA
TX
IL
CA
PA
VA
FL
WA
KY
TX
VA
X
SC
PA
X
TX
MD
CT
OH
MD
NC
PA
Ml
OH
KY
Mi
VI
CA
X
AL
OH
DE
\i
OH
IL
OH
VA



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

13243
13553
13045
13110
13025
13606
13056
13604
13235
13059
13221
13656
13340
13608
13434
13673
13668 DQ
13588 DQ
13657 DQ
13658 DQ
13357 DQ
13165 DQ
13231 DQ
13607 DQ
13624 DQ
13126 DQ
13637 DQ
13384 DQ

81.14
82.74
83.63
87.66
89.14
98.76
104
109.22
116.43
119.9
129.07
132
135.71
141.78
176.94
820.4

81.14
82.74
83.63
87.66
89.14
98.76

104

109.22

116.43
119.9

129.07

132

135.71

141.78

176.94
820.4

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Guerin Catholic High School
Madison West High School Team 3
Spring Grove Area School District Team 4
East High School

Western Christian Schools Private Satellite Program
Plantation High School Team 3
InTech Collegiate High School
Plantation High School Team 1
Marticville Middle School

Great Commision Academy
Medford Area Senior High

Hart County 4-H Team 1

St. Anthony's High School Team 3
Plantation High School Team 5
Weslaco East High School

Minster Local Schools Team 3
Covenant Christian High School
Gilmer County High School

Hart County 4-H Team 2

Hart County 4-H Team 3

Hereford High School

Mahtomedi High School

Penn Manor High School Team 3
Plantation High School Team 4
Rocket Club San Luis Middle School

Seabrook Intermediates/Science Magnet Program Team 1
Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology

Wooddale High School

Noblesville
Madison
Spring Grove
Cheyenne
Covina
Plantation
North Logan
Plantation
Pequea
Indianapolis
Medford
Mundfordville
S. Huntington
Plantation
Weslaco
Minster
Indianapolis
Glenville
Mundfordville
Munfordville
Parkton
Mahtomedi
Millersville
Plantation
San Luis
Seabrook
Alexandria
Memphis

IN
Wi
PA
wYy
CA
FL
uT
FL
PA
IN
Wi
KY
NY
FL
TX
OH
IN
\WAY
KY
KY
MD
MN
PA
FL
AZ
X
VA
TN
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